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available from 
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CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs [@] are $8.00 each. 

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

3893  07/07/09 Tuesday AM      Excellence for Influence 

3894  07/08/09 Wednesday PM      Do You Have Faith? 

3895  07/09/09 Thursday AM      Divine Strategy for Troubled Times 

3896  07/10/09 Friday PM      Going All the Way with God 

3897  07/11/09 Saturday AM      The Church On the Advance 

----------- 

4348@  07/12/11 Tuesday AM      Knowing God 

4349@  07/13/11 Wednesday PM      Battling Fear 

4350@  07/14/11 Thursday AM      Finding Life in the Desert 

4351@  07/16/11 Saturday AM      The God of Israel Lives! 

4352@  07/16/11 Saturday PM      Freedom 

4353@  07/17/11 Sunday AM      When the Crowd Chooses Barabbas 

           [6-MP3 set - $15] 

---------- 

4448@  05/25/12 Friday PM      Sure Foundations 

---------- 

4491@  07/10/12 Tuesday AM      Wrestling with God 

4492@  07/11/12 Wednesday PM      God’s Classified Ad 

4493@  07/12/12 Thursday AM      The Friend of Sinners 

4494@  07/13/12 Friday PM      The Battlefield of the Mind 

4495@  07/14/12 Saturday AM      Approaching the Approaching Storm 

           [5-MP3 Set - $17] 

 

 

 

 



 

            2. 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

           Theme: WE WILL NOT BOW  

4637@  07/09/13 Tuesday PM      We Will Not Bow 

4638@  07/10/13 Wednesday AM       The Wrong Kind of Fire 

4639@  07/11/13 Thursday PM      Spiritual Crossings 

4640@  07/12/13 Friday AM      Ready for the King’s Reign 

4641@  07/13/13 Saturday PM      Seeing Things God’s Way 

4642@  07/14/13 Sunday AM      Our Call to Holy Living 

           [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

--------- 

4774@  07/08/14 Tuesday AM      The True Gospel 

4775@  07/09/14 Wednesday PM      The Gospel’s First Target 

4776@  07/10/14 Thursday AM      Sure Foundations 

4777@  07/11/14 Friday PM      Genuine Disciples 

4778@  07/12/14 Saturday AM      On Your Feet! 

           [5-MP3 Set - $17] 

 

 

 

  


